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Designation Name E-Mail Address Contact No. 

Vice-Chancellor Prof. (Dr) Arvind Agrawal 
vc@mgcub.ac.in     

vc.mgcub@gmail.com  

0612 – 241007 

0612 - 241008 

Academic Coordinator Prof. Asutosh Pradhan asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in 
0612 – 244019 

09805079111 

AS to Vice-Chancellor Dr Dinesh Vyas dineshvyas@mgcub.ac.in  
0612 - 241008 

09602688600 

PS to Vice-Chancellor Mr Dinesh Hooda pstovc@mgcub.ac.in   
0612 – 241007 

09805056666 

PS to Vice-Chancellor Mr Shailendra Singh Chauhan shailendra.ps@mgcub.ac.in  09608449811 

Dean, School of Commerce & 
Management Sciences Dr Pavnesh Kumar pavneshkumar@mgcub.ac.in 09407034480 

Dean, School of Computer 

Sciences & IT Dr Vikas Pareek vikaspareek@mgcub.ac.in  09828373081 

Dean, School of Humanities & 
Languages Dr Amrendra Tripathi amrendratripathi@mgcub.ac.in  09424433001 

Dean, School of Life Sciences Dr Pranveer Singh pranveersingh@mgcub.ac.in 09109303833 

Dean, School of Mathematics & 

Statistical Sciences Prof. Asutosh Pradhan asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in  09805079111 

Dean, School of Physical & 
Material Sciences Dr Santosh Kumar Tripathi sktripathi@mgcub.ac.in   09479333913 

Dean, School of Social Sciences Prof. Asutosh Pradhan asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in 09805079111 

OSD Administration (I/C) Prof. Asutosh Pradhan osdadmin@mgcub.ac.in  
0612 – 244019 

09805079111 

Assistant Director (Admin.) Dr Digvijoy Phukan digvijoyphukan@mgcub.ac.in 09873978924 

OSD (Finance) Mr Santosh Kumar osdfinance@mgcub.ac.in 
0612 – 241006 

09540947017 

Assistant Director (Finance) Ms Svati Kumari svatimanagement@mgcub.ac.in - 

Controller of Examinations 

(I/C) 
Dr Santosh Kumar Tripathi sktripathi@mgcub.ac.in   09479333913 

mailto:vc@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:vc.mgcub@gmail.com
mailto:asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:dineshvyas@mgcub.ac.in%20sutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:pstovc@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:shailendra.ps@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:pavneshkumar@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:vikaspareek@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:amrendratripathi@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:pranveersingh@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:sktripathi@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:osdfinance@mgcub.ac.in
mailto:sktripathi@mgcub.ac.in


Deputy Registrar-cum-

Administrative Coordinator 
Mr Banmali Singh bsingh.dr@mgcub.ac.in  07677933330 

Chairman, Anti-Ragging 

Committee 
Dr Santosh Kumar Tripathi sktripathi@mgcub.ac.in   09479333913 

Proctor Dr Vikas Pareek vikaspareek@mgcub.ac.in  09828373081 

Assistant Registrar Dr Shirish Mishra smishra.ar@mgcub.ac.in 09523590453 

Deputy Proctors 

Dr Saurabh Singh Rathore ssrathore@mgcub.ac.in 09453019934 

Mr Upmesh Kumar upmeshkumar@mgcub.ac.in 07320920974 

Ms. Alka Lalhall alkalalhall@mgcub.ac.in - 

Ms. Sweta Singh swetaphysics@mgcub.ac.in - 

Associate Dean Students’ 

Welfare 

Ms. Sweta swetasociology@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Umesh Patra umeshpatra@mgcub.ac.in 07036247447 

Dr Pawan Kumar pawankumar@mgcub.ac.in 09546256116 

Girls Hostel Warden Dr Babita Mishra babitamishra@mgcub.ac.in  - 

Associate Warden: Girls Hostel  Ms. Sweta Singh swetaphysics@mgcub.ac.in - 

Faculty Members 

Schools of Studies / Departments  

Designation Name Email Address 
Mobile No. 

(+91-) 

School of Commerce & Management Sciences 

Department of Commerce  

Assistant Professors 

Mr Avneesh Kumar avneeshkumar@mgcub.ac.in 09868567880 

Mr Shivendra Singh shivendrasingh@mgcub.ac.in 09450148251 

Dr Sumita Sinku sumitasinku@mgcub.ac.in - 

Department of Management Sciences 

Associate Professor Dr Pavnesh Kumar pavneshkumar@mgcub.ac.in 09407034480 

Assistant Professors 

Ms Alka Lalhall alkalalhall@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Arun Kumar arunkumar@mgcub.ac.in 07277658645 

Ms Svati Kumari svatimanagement@mgcub.ac.in - 
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School of Computer Sciences & Information Technology 

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology 

Associate Professor Dr Vikas Pareek vikaspareek@mgcub.ac.in 09828373081 

Assistant Professors 

Mr Atul Tripathi atultripathi@mgcub.ac.in 09968798126 

Mr Shubham Kumar shubhamkumar@mgcub.ac.in - 

Dr Sunil Kumar Singh sksingh@mgcub.ac.in 08826870662 

Dr Vipin Kumar vipinkumar@mgcub.ac.in  

School of Humanities & Languages 

Department of English  

Assistant Professors 

Mr Umesh Patra umeshpatra@mgcub.ac.in 07036247447 

Dr Kalyani Hazri kalyanihazri@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Balande Chandoba Narsing balandechandoba@mgcub.ac.in 09726792782 

Department of Hindi  

Associate Professors 
Dr Amrendra Tripathi amrendratripathi@mgcub.ac.in 09424433001 

Dr Pramod Meena pramodmeena@mgcub.ac.in 07598424112 

Assistant Professors 

Ms Garima Tiwari garimatiwari@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Shyam Nandan shyamnandan@mgcub.ac.in 09453154515 

Dr Govind Prasad Verma govindprasadverma@mgcub.ac.in 09764513071 

School of Life Sciences 

Department of Biotech 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Saurabh Singh Rathore  ssrathore@mgcub.ac.in 09453019934 

Dr Shashi Kant Ray shashikantray@mgcub.ac.in 07320920973 

Mr Tapan Agnihotri tapanagnihotri@mgcub.ac.in 09464286964 

Dr Swati Kumari swatibiotech@mgcub.ac.in - 

Department of Botany 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Pratibha Singh pratibhasingh@mgcub.ac.in - 

Dr Alok Kumar Shrivastava alokshrivastava@mgcub.ac.in 08004365016 

Dr Durgeshwer Singh durgeshwersingh@mgcub.ac.in 09472622057 

Dr Tara Chandra Ram tarachandraram@mgcub.ac.in 09415991959 

Department of Zoology 

Associate Professors 
Dr Pranveer Singh pranveersingh@mgcub.ac.in - 

Dr Arttatrana Pal arttatranapal@mgcub.ac.in 08895760025 

Assistant Professors 

Mr Buddhi Prakash Jain buddhiprakash@mgcub.ac.in 09968433460 

Dr Amit Ranjan amitranjan@mgcub.ac.in 08292447191 



Dr Shyam Babu Prasad shyambabuprasad@mgcub.ac.in 09873602432 

Dr Kundan Kishor Rajak kkrajak@mgcub.ac.in 09431281615 

School of Mathematics & Statistical Sciences 

Department of Maths 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Sheo Kumar Singh sheokumarsingh@mgcub.ac.in 07297820170 

Dr Babita Mishra babitamishra@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Amitabh Gyan Ranjan amitabhranjan@mgcub.ac.in 07320920975 

Dr Rajesh Prasad rajeshprasad@mgcub.ac.in 09521675787 

School of Physical & Material Sciences 

Department of Physics 

Associate Professors 
Dr Santosh Kumar Tripathi  sktripathi@mgcub.ac.in 09479333913 

Dr Sunil Kumar Srivastava sksrivastava@mgcub.ac.in 09424610776 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Neelabh Srivastava neelabh@mgcub.ac.in 
08447973354, 

09451859246 

Ms. Sweta Singh swetaphysics@mgcub.ac.in - 

Dr Arvind Kumar Sharma arvindkumar@mgcub.ac.in 09452741886 

Dr Pawan Kumar pawankumar@mgcub.ac.in 09546256116 

Department of Chemistry 

Associate Professors 
Dr Devdutt Chaturvedi devduttchaturvedi@mgcub.ac.in 08953860234 

Dr Rafique Ul Islam rafique@mgcub.ac.in - 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Rajanish Nath Tiwari rajanishtiwari@mgcub.ac.in 08679615197 

Dr Abhijeet Kumar abhijeetkumar@mgcub.ac.in 09389177971 

Dr Uttam Kumar Das uttamkumardas@mgcub.ac.in 08902643740 

Dr Anil Kumar Singh anilkumarsingh@mgcub.ac.in 09811606980 

School of Social Sciences 

Department of Economics & Planning 

Assistant Professors 

Mr Bidhubhushan Mishra bidhubhushan@mgcub.ac.in 08456983531 

Mr Ram Lal Bagaria ramlalbagaria@mgcub.ac.in 07568286911 

Dr Shreedhar Satyakam shreedharsatyakam@mgcub.ac.in 07839366879 

Dr Bhanu Pratap Singh bhanupratapsingh@mgcub.ac.in 09490795381 

Department of Interventional Development & Social Work 

Professor Prof. Asutosh Pradhan asutoshpradhan@mgcub.ac.in 09805079111 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Digvijoy Phukan digvijoyphukan@mgcub.ac.in 09873978924 

Dr Rashmita Ray rashmitaray@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Upmesh Kumar upmeshkumar@mgcub.ac.in 07320920974 



Department of Political Science & International Relations 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Pankaj Kumar Singh pankajkumarsingh@mgcub.ac.in 07860290366 

Mr Om Prakash Gupta omprakashgupta@mgcub.ac.in 08882120366 

Ms. Prerana Bhaduli preranabhaduli@mgcub.ac.in - 

Department of Sociology & Social Anthropology 

Assistant Professors 

Dr Dinesh Vyas dineshvyas@mgcub.ac.in 09602688600 

Mr Mritunjay Kumar Yadavendu mritunjay@mgcub.ac.in 08507716022 

Ms. Sweta swetasociology@mgcub.ac.in - 

Mr Sanjay Kumar sanjaykumar@mgcub.ac.in 09868664382 

 


